

APHC010435452024

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
AT AMARAVATI

Bench
Sr.Nos:-45 & 46
[3483]



WRIT PETITION NO: 23564 of 2024
ALONG WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.24813 of 2024

WRIT PETITION NO: 23564 of 2024

State Bank Of India,

...Petitioner

Vs.

The Debt Recovery Appellate Tribunal and Others

...Respondent(s)

Advocate for Petitioner:

S SATYANARAYANA MOORTHY

Advocate for Respondent:

-

**CORAM : THE CHIEF JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
SRI JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI**

DATE : 2nd December, 2024

P C :

List on 09.12.2024.

DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ.

RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J.

SSN